RETHEEERE(2016-17)
Teachers, Students and Parents' views about the school
L. Basic information

Teachers Students Parents
No. of questionnaires issued 31 113 290
No. of questionnaires retrieved 30 94 151
Retrieved rate 96.8% 83.2% 52.1%

I1. Teachers, students and parents' views about the school

Teachers, Students and Parents' views about the school
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Survey aspect Teachers [Rank of Stud: Rank of ag Parents |Rank of
My views on school management 39 6 N/A N/A
My views on principal's professional leadership 4.0 3 N/A N/A
My views on vice-principal's professional leadership 39 7 N/A N/A
My views on subject panel/committee heads professional leadership 4.0 2 N/A N/A
My views on teachers' professional development 3.7 9 N/A N/A
My views on school curriculum and assessment 39 5 N/A N/A
My views on teaching 4.0 1 42 1 N/A
My views on student learning 3.6 10 4.0 4 4.0 4
My views on support for student development 39 4 4.1 2 4.2 2
My views on school climate 3.8 8 4.1 3 44 1
My views on home-school cooperation N/A N/A 4.2 3




